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Anlage
Reutlinger StraRe, 72666 Neckartailfingen

Sportwart/in
Acksel, Alexander
T 017678695213 aacksel@me.com

Jugendwart/in

Breusch-Mutschler, Regine
R.Breusch-Mutschler@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Edgar Wenzelburger

m 01525 6153107; e.wenzelburger@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kommritz, Andreas
Wenzelburger, Edgar
Stephan, Oliver
Alber, Jurgen
Gebhardt, Ralf
Henzler, Raimund
Geiller, Peter
Planitz, Michael
Wilhelms, Holger
Mullerschon, Heiner
Mutschler, Erich
Weber, Eberhard
Lauri, Jochen
Gilles, Alex
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Ersatzspieler
E1l Repajic, Dragan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16750440
16551231
16950888
16350477
16853038
16650608
16304591
17302388
17454005
16650697
15504554
16050405
16650473
16404176

17350076

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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